Andrew
Catharine
Penny
Marylin
Ronald
Michae!
Tobi
Thomas
Melinda
Gena
Douglas
Shannon
Cheryl
Patrick
Stephanie
Frances
Sandra
Laura
Jeffrey
Katharine
Williarm
Darci
Benita
Jefirey
Steve
John
Jehn
Mikey
M1
Daniel
Sallie
Caroline
laura
Rabert
Christy
Christie
Peter
Con
James
Tom
Matthew
Thomas
Milton

Marshall
Craig
Charles
Douglas
Sandra
Themas

Travis

Tony

Dante
Mohammed

Srymanski
Edwards
Edwards
North
Casto
Casta

Rumpke
Chatas
Tipps
Tormasi
Snyder
Elton
Furman
Katzenmyer
Swan
Halloway
Allen
Markham
Pentella
King
Gullifer Weir
Smith Strickland
stephenson
Swain Schick
Darbee
Moare
Mains
Congrove
Kahn
Ferriell
Kahn
Brownley
Petro
Sobare
Green
Snyder
Sherman
Rowntree
McGregor Comek
Loversidge
Carlgon
Angel
Culicever
Devere
Panzer
Diarmond
Vekasy
Brigdon
Baughman

Swain
Bohning
Rodenfels
Rarner
Doyle-Ahern
Mosure

Bowman
Burgoyne
Lastronova
Darwish

Porter Wright

Keycorp Advocates Fund
Calfee Fund for Good Government

Coo00734%

Arcadis Ohio PAC CP1193

OAPSE AFSCME TURNAROUND DHIC LAL269
Milis For Clty Council

2775 Sherwood Rd

495 5 High Street, Ste. 150
435 S High Straat, Ste. 150
41 5 High Street

250 Civic Center Dr, Ste 500
250 Civic Center Dr. Ste 560
127 Public Square

800 Superior Ave E, S5te 1400
a Hawksmoor Dr

7150 Greensward Rd

137 E State S5t

2263 Sheringham Rd

225 EBroad St

145 N High St

1961 Waterbrook Lane
448 W Nationwida Blvd 401
2775 Cannon Circle

1395 Chickasaw Dr

145 N High 5t

6222 Rising Sun Dr

373 W Hubbard Ave

46 £ Frankfort St

2500 Johnstan Road

5561 Chowing Way

160 N wall 5t #1302

2356 Baxley Park Rd

382 € Town

L0 5 Fourth St

227 E Dashler Ave

7565 Jaeger S5t

100 N Stanwood Rd

774 5. Sixth St.

165 Deshler ave

300 £ Sycamore 5t

231 E Sycamore Streat
1040 N High 5t #7

155 W Main 5t

5276 Stratshire Ct

850 5 Fifth St

475 £ Kogsuth 5t

7983 Luckstone Dr

2110 E Bread St

7665 5th st

206 East Beck Street

661 5 Grant

1659 Ridgeway Place

220 E Sycamore 5t

2811 Kensington Pl East
2590 Andover Rd

2416 Commonwealth Park v
321 E Sycamore St

1100 Superior Ave Ste 1250
5645 Grant

13740 Blamer Rd

6530 Plesenton Or

101233 Covan Dr

2507 Kemperwood Dr
4318 Tavisteck Circle
5805 Oak Creek Drive

545 E Town Straet

348 Loma Dr

715 Castle Blvd

93 Lake Wobagone

3673 Sanctuary

Klein 2015 Pre General Report

Bexley OH
Caolumbus  OH
Columbus ~ QH
Calumbus  OQH

43209
43215
43215
43215

Columbus  OH 43215
Columbus OH 432158
Cleveland  OH 44114
Cleveland  OH 44114
New Albany OH 43054
New aAlbany OH 43054
Columbus  OH 43215
Cotumbus OH 43220
Columbus  OH 43215
Columbus  OH 43215
Columbus  OH 43209
Columbus  OH 43215
Lewis Center OH 43035
Landan OH 43140
Columbus  OH 43215
Grove City  OH 43123
Columbus ~ GH 43215
Calumbus OH 43206
Columbus Gh 43220
Colurnbus  GH 43213
Columbus  OH 43215
Columbus  QH 43209
Columbus  OH 43215
German Villay OH 43206
Columbus  QH 43206
Columbus  OH 43206
Columbus OH 43209
Columbus  OH 43208
Columbus  OH 43206
Columbus  OH 43206
Columbus  OH 43206
Columbug OH 43201
Columbus  OH 43215
Columbus  OH 43230
Columbus oH 43706
Columbus  OH 43206
Dublin OH 43017
Columbys  CH 43209
Columbus  OH 43206
Columbus  OH 43206
Columbus  OH 43206
Columbus  QH 43212
Columbus  OH 43206
Calumbus  OH 43202
Columbus  OH 43221
Bexley CH 43209
Columbus  OH 43208
Cleveland  CH 44114
Columbus  OH 43206
lehnstown  OH 43021
Worthington OH 4308%
Westerville OH 43082
Blacklick OH 43004
Powell CH 43065
Columbus  OH 43229
Celumbys OH 43215
Akron OH 44319
Akron OH 44313
Canfield (o228 43406
Akren OH 44333

Contrikutions

Edwards Community Develgpment/ Presider Check

Hondaz Engineering/ R&D Leader
Edwards Funera! Service/ Owner
Parter Wright

Casto Family Funding

Columbus Realty Investments

Rumpke Waste Management Service
Unemployed

Public Palicy Strategies LLC/ Strategist
Mid-Chio Food Bank/ Public Affairs
Cloppert, Latanick, Sauter & Washburn
St Joseph Cathedral/ Minister

Nonprofit Community

Greater Columbus Arts Council/President
The Collective Genius/CEC

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Cheack
Check
Check
Check
Check
Chegk
Check

Nationwide insurance/ Director of Field Sups Check

T&M Associates/Services Manager
Pentella Unlimited/Advertising

Stifel Nicalaus/Vice President

Foster Pepper LLC/ Attorney

Smith Education Enterprises/ Psychologist
LPCL/Nan Profit

Lane Bryant/ Sales

Benjamin D. Rickey & Co.

The Jetferson Center/ Executive Direetar
Qhio Health Frimary Care Physicians
CBG Partners, LLC/Owner

Vorys, Sater, Seymour & Pease/Attorney
Capital University/ Professor

Retired

None

Williams & Schoenberger/Attorney
Mikey's Late Night Slice/Food Service
Self/Consultant

Homeside Finaneial/ Partnar

54 Consultingf CEQ

Self/Artist

Self/Attorney

Schooley Caldwell Associates/ Principal
Self/ Psychalogist

Calfes, Halter & Griswold/ Attorney
QSU/ Linguistics

Richard T Cay & Company
Self/Consultant

OS50/ Senior Legislative Advisar
Metropolitan Holdings/ Broker
NarthStar Reality/President

Greatet Columbus Arts Council/President

0sU/ Philosophy Dept,
EMH&T/ Owner
EMHAT/ Vice President

EMHA&T / President
MS Consultants Inc/ CEQ

GPO Group/ Civil Englnesr
GPD Group/ Structual Engineer
GPD Group/ Principal

Check
Check
Check
Check
Lheck
Check
Check
Check
Chack
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Chack
Check
Check
Check
Lheck
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Cash

Lheck
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Chack
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
LTheck

9/4/2015
97472015
9/4/2015
9/4/2015
9/4/2015
9/4/2015
9/10/15
9/10/15
5/10/15
9/10/15
9/10/18
§/10/15
9/10/15
5/10/15
8/10/15
8/10/15
6/10/15
5/10/15
S/10/15
8/10/15
8/10/15
5/10/15
8/10/15
9/10/15
5/10/15
5/10/15
8/10/15
9/10/15
9/10/15
$/10/15
9/10/15
8710415
9/10/15
9/10/15
5/10/15
9/10/15
5/10/15
9/10/15
B/10/15
5/10/15
9/10/15
9/10/15
9/10/15
9/10/15
$/10/15
9/10/15
§/10M15
$/10/15
9/10/15
8/10/15
8/14/15
8/14/15
9/14/15
9/14/15
8/14/15
9/14/15
9/14/15
9/18/2015
9/18/2015
9/18/2015
9/18/2015
9/18/2015
9/18/2015
9/18/2015
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1,500.00
6,500,00
1,500.00
506.00
250.00
250.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
100.00
100.00
115.00
200.00
100.00
35.00
250.00
250,00
208.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
256.00
120.00
100.00
200.00
250.00
150,00
100.00
300.00
500.00
100.00
100,00
200.00
100.00
500.00
200,00
250.00
500,00
100.00
25.00
500.00
100.00
160.00
500.00

100.0¢
200,00
50.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
200.00
2,000.00
250.00
1,000.00
1,000,00
1,500.00
1,500.00
5,000,00
5,000.00
11,600.00
200,00
200,00
200,00
20000

9/3/15
9/3/15
9/3/15
9/3/15
8/3/15
9/3/15
9/3/15
6/3/15
8/3/15
5/3/15
8/3/15
S/3/15
9/3/15
8/3/15
8/3/15
8/3/15
8/3/15
8/3/15
5/3/15
§/3/15
9/3/15
9/3/15
9/3/15
9/3/15
9/3/15
9/3/15
9/3/15
9/3/15
9/3/15
9/3/15
9f3/15
9/3f15
9/3/15
9/3/1s
9/3f15
9/3/15
9/3/1s
9/3f15
9/3/15

9/3/15

A
31A

31A

31A

31A

31A
31A
A
31A
1A
31A
A
31A
31a
31A
31A



